

Ī
ITEM NO.46

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2746/2013

BALAKRISHNA MENON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. ABDUL KAREEM FAISAL & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to issue fresh notice of alternative arrangement to the
petitioner through the concerned District Court besides usual mode.
List again on 10.7.2014.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR

rd